



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

25 150 Total Team
7 30 9 Schultz Earl
6 18 1 Albrecht Aidan

26 114 Total Team
25 96 2 Blough Christian
25 84 Total Team
9 22 10 Sikes Erik
9 32 4 Fey Kupono

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

8 146 Total Team
6 31 6 Ocasio Luis
1 31 4 Ruiz Goyco Juan G.

14 116 Total Team
14 106 1 Garcia Luis G.
21 100 Total Team
12 61 6 Ocasio Luis

Best Scorer 16 43 9 Schultz Earl15 56 4 Ruiz Goyco Juan G.

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

55 138 Total Team
12 38 4 Fey Kupono
11 16 7 Penning Mitchell
15 61 Total Team
6 7 9 Schultz Earl
4 18 5 Lammey Connor

11 112 Total Team
3 15 1 Albrecht Aidan
3 22 4 Fey Kupono

32 Total Team
113 311 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

44 145 Total Team
13 36 4 Ruiz Goyco Juan G.
9 40 3 Pagan Jose A.

11 55 Total Team
3 8 2 Negron Brian
3 12 11 Mc Cormack Eduardo
3 91 Total Team
2 17 11 Mc Cormack Eduardo
1 23 1 Garcia Luis G.

32 Total Team
90 291 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • United States 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Albrecht Aidan
2 Blough Christian
3 Faalogo Cyrus
4 Fey Kupono
5 Lammey Connor
6 Parker David
7 Penning Mitchell
9 Schultz Earl

10 Sikes ErikL
11 Smith Lee
12 Surane Brendan
16 Paull Ryan

    
    
  
    
    
    
    
    
L L L L L


12
7
1

15
15
1

14
16

Coach:
Assistant:

FRIEND, Daniel (USA)
HUNT, David (USA)

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Garcia Luis G.
2 Negron Brian
3 Pagan Jose A.
4 Ruiz Goyco Juan G.
5 Izquierdo Luis
6 Ocasio LuisL
7 Garcia Gustavo E.
8 Mejias Armando
9 Guzman Vicente E.

10 Pellicier Cristian
11 Mc Cormack Eduardo
12 Molina Michael

    
    
    
    
  

L L L L L


   


    
    

3
12
10
15

6
12

Coach:
Assistant:

RODRIGUEZ, Carlos (PUR)
GONZALEZ, Eric (PUR)

Referees: MORELL, Gerardo (CUB) & MENDOZA, Pablo (MEX)

PUR
USA 3

2 25
22

19
25

11
25

28
26

7
15

90
113

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:21 0:33 0:14 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

21 4007/7/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:12  Total: 2:12
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
U-19 Men's Pan American Cup 2012, Tijuana, BC
Finals  (Places 3-4)


